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10.Gamperner Straßenlauf  
5. und letzter Lauf der Willi`s Sportshop Runningtour  
Samstag, 9. September 2006 ** Gampern  
Veranstalter:ULC Gampern                          
   
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Klassenwertung                                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
�� RNG��� STN��� CODE - NR���� TEILNEHMER���������������������� NAT��� VEREIN������������ ������JG���� LAUFZEIT�� PKT/DIFF� MIN/KM  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
�  
Knirpse weiblich*2001/jünger,  Strecke =  0.2 km  
���� 1��� 175���������������� �STEINER Sophia������������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 35.91������ 0.00�� 3:00  
���� 2���� 94����������������� BRANDT Eva���������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 36.93������ 1.02�� 3:05  
���� 3���� 78�������� ���������GEBETSROITHER Linda������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 02�������� 37.66������ 1.75�� 3:08  
���� 4��� 206����������������� STOCKINGER Nina����������������� A����� Timelkam���������������� 02�������� 38.26������ 2.35�� 3:11  
���� 5��� 187 �����������������LASSL Katharina����������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 39.07������ 3.16�� 3:15  
���� 6��� 241����������������� HAVLENA Linda��������������������������������������������������� 01�������� 42.19������ 6.28�� 3:31  
���� 7��� 246����������������� LUFTENEGGER Melanie�������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 42.72������ 6.81�� 3:34  
���� 8��� 228����������������� ABLINGER Helene������������������������ Timelkam���������������� 01�������� 44.41������ 8.50�� 3:42  
���� 9��� 255����������������� MEISSNER Diana�������������������������������������������������� 01�������� 46.22����� 10.31�� 3:51  
��� 10��� 224����������������� THEUSER Luna���������������������������������������������������� 02�������� 47.34����� 11.43�� 3:57  
��� 11���� 58����������������� KNOLL Maria��������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 52.65����� 16.74�� 4:23  
��� 12���� 87����������������� HIRSCHBöCK Katrin��������������� A����� Vöcklabruck������������� 03������ 1:00.00� ����24.09�� 5:00  
��� 13��� 230����������������� HITTENBERGER Rita���������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 04������ 1:12.55����� 36.64�� 6:03  
�  
Knirpse männlich*2001/jünger,  Strecke =  0.2 km  
���� 1���� 52����������������� REISCHENBöCK Fabian��� ����������A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 29.17������ 0.00�� 2:26  
���� 2��� 137����������������� SEYRINGER Paul������������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 30.29������ 1.12�� 2:31  
���� 3��� 138����������������� PRETZL Fabian� ������������������A����� LC MKW Hausruck��������� 01�������� 31.37������ 2.20�� 2:37  
���� 4���� 43����������������� WEGSCHAIDER Simon��������������� A����� SC Ottnang�������������� 01�������� 33.06������ 3.89�� 2:45  
���� 5���� 60����������������� HEISSENBERGER David������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 35.01������ 5.84�� 2:55  
���� 6��� 147����������������� BRUCKER Laurenz����������������� A������������������������������ 01�������� 36.19������ 7.02�� 3:01  
���� 7��� 161���������������� �BORDENSCHLAGER Yanik������������ A����� Rüstorf����������������� 01�������� 40.52����� 11.35�� 3:23  
���� 8��� 239����������������� GANGL Christoph������������������������ ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 41.06����� 11.89�� 3:25  
���� 9���� 62�������� ���������GEHMAIER Alexander�������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 41.57����� 12.40�� 3:28  
��� 10��� 121����������������� PREINER Lukas������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 42.40����� 13.23�� 3:32  
��� 11���� 51 �����������������BICHLER Fabian������������������ A����� LC Sicking�������������� 01�������� 43.38����� 14.21�� 3:37  
��� 12��� 221����������������� MIKO Samuel���������������������������� Linz�������������������� 01�������� 44.80����� 15.63�� 3:44  
��� 13���� 64����������������� REITER Markus������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 46.09����� 16.92�� 3:50  
��� 14��� 234����������������� SCHÜCHNER Emil������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 47.01����� 17.84�� 3:55  
��� 15��� 191����������������� THALHAMMER Tobias��������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 49.48����� 20.31�� 4:07  
��� 16��� 193����������������� FRIEDL Simon�������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 50.17����� 21.00�� 4:11  
��� 17��� 245����������������� STERRER Jakob�������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 51.07����� 21.90�� 4:15  
��� 18��� 222����������������� SCHLADER Florian����������������������� Schartner Bombe��������� 01�������� 51.94� ����22.77�� 4:20  
��� 19��� 128����������������� GRöSTLINGER Luca���������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 56.98����� 27.81�� 4:45  
��� 20��� 106����������������� BRANDT Michael������������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 03������� �57.64����� 28.47�� 4:48  
��� 21��� 252����������������� NEUHUBER Felix������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 01�������� 58.46����� 29.29�� 4:52  
��� 22��� 242����������������� STERRER Sebastian���������������������� Gampern����������������� 01������ 1:11.98����� 42.81�� 6:00  
��� 23��� 197����������������� GUGG Markus��������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 04������ 1:32.28��� 1:03.11�� 7:41  
��� 24��� 127����������������� MIELACHER Thomas���������������� A����� ULC Gampern������� ������04������ 1:38.17��� 1:09.00�� 8:11  
�  
Schüler E weiblich*1999/2000,  Strecke =  0.5 km  
���� 1���� 46����������������� BAUMGARTINGER Lisa�������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 99������ 1:48.21������ 0.00�� 3:36  
���� 2���� 56���������������� �POLT Magdalena������������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 1:54.44������ 6.23�� 3:49  
���� 3��� 188����������������� LASSL Theresa������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 1:59.49����� 11.28�� 3:59  
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���� 4��� 223�������� ���������PREITSCHOPF Magdalena������������������������������������������� 99������ 2:06.54����� 18.33�� 4:13  
���� 5��� 213����������������� FATH Katharina������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:09.01����� 20.80�� 4:18  
���� 6��� 257 �����������������BERGMAIR Sarah������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:12.18����� 23.97�� 4:24  
���� 7��� 190����������������� THALHAMMER Theresa�������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:16.95����� 28.74�� 4:34  
���� 8��� 119����������������� SIX Lena������������������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 2:18.09����� 29.88�� 4:36  
���� 9��� 202����������������� MITTERMAYR Madlen��������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:23.96����� 35.75�� 4:48  
��� 10���� 65����������������� LAHNSTEINER Hannah�������������� A����� Timelkam���������������� 00������ 2:26.28����� 38.07�� 4:53  
��� 11��� 176����������������� STEINER Lisa Marie�������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:28.24����� 40.03�� 4:56  
��� 12��� 247����������������� BRANDMAYR Isabella���������������������������������������������� 00������ 2:29.89����� 41.68�� 5:00  
�  
Schüler E männlich*1999/2000,  Strecke =  0.5 km  
���� 1��� 154����������������� PACHLER Hannes���������������� ��A����� TSV Frankenmarkt�������� 99������ 1:47.06������ 0.00�� 3:34  
���� 2���� 59����������������� HEISSENBERGER Patrick����������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 1:54.84������ 7.78�� 3:50  
���� 3��� 112����������������� MICHL Leo������������� ����������D����� SC Ainring�������������� 99������ 1:55.75������ 8.69�� 3:52  
���� 4��� 236����������������� REDLINGER-POHN Alexander��������������� Ohlsdorf���������������� 99������ 1:56.88������ 9.82�� 3:54  
���� 5��� 148����������������� BRUCKER Paul�� ������������������A������������������������������ 99������ 1:58.97����� 11.91�� 3:58  
���� 6��� 214����������������� BAUERNFEIND Felix���������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:04.41����� 17.35�� 4:09  
���� 7���� 50����������������� BICHLER Sebastian��������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 99������ 2:07.79����� 20.73�� 4:16  
���� 8��� 220����������������� SEIRINGER Paul������������������������� Seewalchen�������������� 00������ 2:08.64����� 21.58�� 4:17  
���� 9��� 196���������������� �GUGG Manuel��������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:09.56����� 22.50�� 4:19  
��� 10��� 116����������������� HOLLERWEGER Markus�������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:10.26����� 23.20�� 4:21  
��� 11���� 90�������� ���������KALLEITNER Philipp�������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 2:11.32����� 24.26�� 4:23  
��� 12��� 126����������������� MIELACHER Christian������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:17.46����� 30.40�� 4:35  
��� 13��� 238 �����������������HIRSCHBÖCK Stefan����������������������������������������������� 00������ 2:25.65����� 38.59�� 4:51  
��� 14��� 237����������������� BRUNBAUER Florian���������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:26.66����� 39.60�� 4:53  
��� 15��� 186����������������� STAUDINGER Michael�������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 2:27.91����� 40.85�� 4:56  
��� 16��� 231����������������� SCHWAIGER Valentin��������������������� Timelkam���������������� 00������ 2:29.90����� 42.84�� 5:00  
�  
Schüler D weiblich*1997/1998,  Strecke =  0.5 km  
���� 1��� 173����������������� TRAUNER Laura������������������� A����� Schwanenstadt����������� 97������ 1:37.04������ 0.00�� 3:14  
���� 2���� 42����������������� LEEB Melissa�������������������� A���� �Lambach����������������� 98������ 1:38.58������ 1.54�� 3:17  
���� 3���� 53����������������� REISCHENBöCK Nathalie����������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 1:39.33������ 2.29�� 3:19  
���� 4���� 32����������������� MILACHER Lena����������������� ��A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 98������ 1:40.05������ 3.01�� 3:20  
���� 5��� 136����������������� SEYRINGER Nadine���������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 1:50.66����� 13.62�� 3:41  
���� 6��� 248����������������� BRANDMAYR Eva��������� ������������������������������������������97������ 1:51.65����� 14.61�� 3:43  
���� 7��� 217����������������� STERRER Katharina���������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 97������ 1:54.12����� 17.08�� 3:48  
���� 8��� 192����������������� FRIEDL Hannah� ������������������A����� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 1:54.87����� 17.83�� 3:50  
���� 9��� 227����������������� SELTHAFNER Viktoria�������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 1:56.33����� 19.29�� 3:53  
��� 10��� 181����������������� GASSELSBERGER Antonia����������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 1:57.66����� 20.62�� 3:55  
��� 11��� 168����������������� POCHMANN Hannah����������������� A����� Schörfling�������������� 98������ 2:25.85����� 48.81�� 4:52  
�  
Schüler D männlich*1997/1998,  Strecke =  0.5 km  
���� 1���� 67����������������� HORWARTH Philip����������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 97������ 3:25.41������ 0.00�� 6:51  
���� 2��� 254����������������� GRUBER Markus�������������������������� Attnang����������������� 97��� ���3:33.44������ 8.03�� 7:07  
���� 3���� 55����������������� POLT Alexander������������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 3:38.97����� 13.56�� 7:18  
���� 4��� 215����������������� EHGARTNER Valentin��������������������� ULC Gampern����������� ��98������ 3:42.89����� 17.48�� 7:26  
���� 5���� 71����������������� HOFSTäTTER Raphael�������������� A����� SC Ruyan-Europe Schw���� 98������ 3:43.27����� 17.86�� 7:27  
���� 6���� 69����������������� HOFSTäTTER Marcel��������������� A����� SC Ruyan-Europe Schw���� 97������ 3:46.60����� 21.19�� 7:33  
���� 7��� 159����������������� SANIO Marcus�������������������� A����� ULF Mondsee������������� 98������ 3:48.63����� 23.22�� 7:37  
���� 8��� 250����������������� KRICHBAUM Simon������������������������ ULC Gampern������������� 97������ 3:49.40����� 23.99�� 7:39  
���� 9���� 70����������������� HOFSTäTTER Pascal��������������� A����� SC Ruyan-Europe Schw���� 98������ 3:50.32����� 24.91�� 7:41  
��� 10���� 66����������������� GEBETSROITHER Johannes���������� A���� �Schörfling�������������� 97������ 3:51.98����� 26.57�� 7:44  
��� 11��� 203����������������� MIELACHER Klaus����������������� A����� Karate Gampern���������� 97������ 4:03.33����� 37.92�� 8:07  
��� 12��� 160����������������� SANIO Philippe���������������� ��A����� ULF Mondsee������������� 97������ 4:04.13����� 38.72�� 8:08  
��� 13��� 218����������������� TIRINGER Alexander��������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 97������ 4:09.65����� 44.24�� 8:19  
��� 14��� 253����������������� HAIDINGER David������� �����������������Union Ohlsdorf���������� 97������ 4:10.40����� 44.99�� 8:21  
��� 15��� 216����������������� SCHACHERMAIER Andreas������������������ ULC Gampern������������� 97������ 4:12.35����� 46.94�� 8:25  
��� 16��� 256����������������� BAUMGARTINGER Daniel������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 4:12.97����� 47.56�� 8:26  
��� 17��� 240����������������� STERRER Matthias����������������������� Gampern����������������� 97������ 4:13.58����� 48.17�� 8:27  
��� 18���� 47����������������� BAUMGARTINGER Daniel������������ A����� LC Sicking�������������� 97������ 4:14.45����� 49.04�� 8:29  
��� 19���� 61����������������� GEHMAIER Thomas����������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 4:15.27����� 49.86�� 8:31  
��� 20���� 84���������������� �ZIEGL Michael������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 4:34.52��� 1:09.11�� 9:09  
��� 21���� 49����������������� MAIR Christian������������������ A����� LC Sicking�������������� 98������ 4:35.54��� 1:10.13�� 9:11  
�  
Schüler C weiblich*1995/1996,  Strecke =  0.9 km  
���� 1��� 123����������������� HINTERHOLZER Anna��������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 96������ 3:39.83������ 0.00�� 4:04  

Seite 2 von 8hinterreiter

04.09.2012http://www.sportstiming-hinterreiter.at/erg/gamp06.htm



���� 2��� 107����������������� OBERSCHMID Laura���������������� A����� Naturfreunde Mondsee�� ��96������ 3:46.71������ 6.88�� 4:12  
���� 3���� 48����������������� MAIR Sandra��������������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 95������ 3:50.06����� 10.23�� 4:16  
���� 4���� 82����������������� SCHEICHL Bianca����������������� A����� Seewalchen���� ����������96������ 3:59.04����� 19.21�� 4:26  
���� 5���� 77����������������� HINGELBAUM Julia���������������� A����� Lenzing����������������� 96������ 4:25.85����� 46.02�� 4:55  
���� 6���� 76����������������� HINGELBAUM Anna����������������� A����� Lenzing����������������� 96������ 4:37.10����� 57.27�� 5:08  
���� 7��� 263����������������� BITTERHOFF Ida�������������������������������������������������� 96������ 4:38.23����� 58.40�� 5:09  
���� 8��� 195����������������� GUGG Verena��������������������� A���� �ULC Gampern������������� 96������ 5:08.14��� 1:28.31�� 5:42  
�  
Schüler C männlich*1995/1996,  Strecke =  0.9 km  
���� 1��� 131����������������� KAPELLER Rudi������������������� A����� PSV Prefa Wels���������� 95������ 3:15.54������ 0.00�� 3:37  
���� 2��� �79����������������� GEBETSROITHER David������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 95������ 3:17.71������ 2.17�� 3:40  
���� 3��� 182����������������� GASSELSBERGER Tobias������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 95������ 3:25.35������ 9.81�� 3:48  
� ���4��� 177����������������� MAIER Stephan������������������� A����� Naturfreunde Mondsee���� 95������ 3:30.26����� 14.72�� 3:54  
���� 5��� 264����������������� SANDHOFER Andreas���������������������� LG Attergau Schart.����� 96������ 3:35.09����� 19.55�� 3:59  
���� 6���� 54����������������� POLT Manuel��������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 96������ 3:35.72����� 20.18�� 4:00  
���� 7��� 258����������������� SCHNEIDER Alexander�������������������� LCAV Doubrava����������� 96������ 3:36.51����� 20.97�� 4:01  
���� 8��� 204����������������� KRITZINGER Dominik�������������� A����� Karate Gampern���������� 95������ 3:47.84����� 32.30�� 4:13  
���� 9��� 249����������������� BERGER Markus�������������������������� Union Aichkirchen������� 95������ 3:57.99����� 42.45�� 4:24  
��� 10��� 184����������������� MARX Christian������������������ A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 95������ 4:02.04����� 46.50�� 4:29  
��� 11���� 89����������������� PEER Moritz��������������������� A����� Willis Sportshop�������� 96��� ���4:04.79����� 49.25�� 4:32  
��� 12���� 57����������������� KNOLL Michael������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 96������ 4:06.00����� 50.46�� 4:33  
��� 13��� 229����������������� ABLINGER Moritz������������������������ Timelkam�������������� ��96������ 4:17.53��� 1:01.99�� 4:46  
��� 14��� 210����������������� PRIEWASSER Laurenz�������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 96������ 4:18.03��� 1:02.49�� 4:47  
�  
Schüler B weiblich*1993/1994,  Strecke =  1.4 km  
���� 1��� 130����������������� KAPELLER Beatrix���������������� A����� PSV Prefa Wels���������� 93������ 4:56.01������ 0.00�� 3:31  
���� 2���� 68����������������� HORWARTH Vera-Sophie������������ A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 93������ 5:22.66����� 26.65�� 3:50  
���� 3��� 178������������ �����MAIER Regina�������������������� A����� Naturfreunde Mondsee���� 93������ 5:30.48����� 34.47�� 3:56  
���� 4��� 111����������������� MICHL Lotte��������������������� D����� SC Ainring�������������� 94������ 5:56.69��� 1:00.68�� 4:15  
�  
Schüler B männlich*1993/1994,  Strecke =  1.4 km  
���� 1��� 266����������������� KOPIC Josip���������������������������� LCAV Doubrava����������� 94������ 5:00.93������ 0.00�� 3:35  
���� 2��� 109����������������� RAGGER Marcel������������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����� ������94������ 5:02.90������ 1.97�� 3:36  
���� 3��� 251����������������� DORFINGER Daniel����������������������� ULF Mondsee������������� 93������ 5:12.14����� 11.21�� 3:43  
���� 4��� 219����������������� TIRINGER Lukas������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 94������ 5:51.83����� 50.90�� 4:11  
���� 5��� 259����������������� ZIEGL Dominik��������������������������������������������������� 93������ 7:07.94��� 2:07.01�� 5:06  
�  
Schüler A weiblich*1991/1992,  Strecke =  1.8 km  
���� 1��� 129�������� ���������KAPELLER Judith����������������� A����� PSV Prefa Wels���������� 91������ 7:35.16������ 0.00�� 4:13  
���� 2���� 39����������������� ZIRWIG Petra�������������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 92������ 9:51.88��� 2:16.72�� 5:29  
�  
Schüler A männlich*1991/1992,  Strecke =  1.8 km  
���� 1���� 33����������������� ZECHLEITNER David��������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 92������ 6:31.42������ 0.00�� 3:37  
���� 2���� 34����������������� ZECHLEITNER Dominik������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava� ����������92������ 6:31.98������ 0.56�� 3:38  
���� 3���� 35����������������� LEDERBAUER Michael�������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 92������ 7:20.73����� 49.31�� 4:05  
�  
Jugend männlich*1987/1990,  Strecke =  2.7 km  
���� 1��� 113��������������� ��GRABNER Daniel������������������ A����� Union Innerschwand������ 89������ 9:17.64������ 0.00�� 3:27  
���� 2��� 268����������������� MÜLLACHER Daniel����������������������� LG Attergau������������� 87����� 10:02.13����� 44.49�� 3:43  
�  
Damen Allgem.Klasse*1977/1986,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 270����������������� HÖLLNSTEINER Sandra�������������������� LG Schartner Bombe������ 86����� 42:49.75������ 0.00�� 4:36  
���� 2���� 14����������������� ADAM Bernadette����������������� A����� ULC Gampern��������� ����77����� 43:01.68����� 11.93�� 4:38  
���� 3���� 17����������������� HOCHRAINER Cornelia������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:28.56����� 38.81�� 4:40  
���� 4��� 185����������������� KREUTZER Karin������������������ A����� UFC Puchkirchen��������� 85����� 48:38.88��� 5:49.13�� 5:14  
���� 5��� 200����������������� MAIR Hannelore������������������ A����� Aurach������������������ 84����� 52:24.89��� 9:35.14�� 5:38  
���� 6��� 225����������������� GEHMAIER Marlies����������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 83����� 52:51.59�� 10:01.84�� 5:41  
���� 7��� 201����������������� NEUBAUER Stefanie��������������� A����� Schörfling�������������� 83����� 56:52.35�� 14:02.60�� 6:07  
���� 8��� 280����������������� WALZER Isabella��������������������� ����������������������������88��� 1:04:40.81�� 21:51.06�� 6:57  
�  
Damen AKF 30*1967/1976,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1����� 6����������������� QUEHENBERGER Anita�������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 67����� 39:39.47������ 0.00�� 4:16  
���� 2���� 97 �����������������SCHMITZBERGER Andrea������������ A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 70����� 41:01.31��� 1:21.84�� 4:25  
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���� 3��� 155����������������� ASTECKER Angelika��������������� A����� HFC Roitham������������� 76����� 42:17.72��� 2:38.25�� 4:33  
���� 4���� 26����������������� HOLZINGER Barbara��������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 67����� 42:58.91��� 3:19.44�� 4:37  
���� 5���� 74����������������� HORVATH Eva��������������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 67����� 44:30.53��� 4:51.06�� 4:47  
���� 6��� 171����������������� STAUFER Birgit������������������ A����� Pinsdorf���������������� 67����� 44:30.84��� 4:51.37�� 4:47  
���� 7���� 23����������������� RADAUER Kerstin����������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 75����� 47:54.48��� 8:15.01�� 5:09  
���� 8��� 104����������������� HEHENFELDER Agnes��������������� A����� ATSV Timelkam����������� 67����� 48:37.71��� 8:58.24�� 5:14  
���� 9��� 209����������������� PRIEWASSER Barbara�������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 69����� 54:11.45� �14:31.98�� 5:50  
��� 10��� 133����������������� GSTöTTNER Andrea���������������� A������������������������������ 71��� 1:02:28.23�� 22:48.76�� 6:43  
�  
Damen AKF 40*1957/1966,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 208����������������� DURINGER Maria�������������� ����A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 63����� 40:31.94������ 0.00�� 4:21  
���� 2��� 100����������������� KINZL Inge���������������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 63����� 43:52.57��� 3:20.63�� 4:43  
���� 3��� 103����������������� ZILLES Gabriele����� ������������A����� Seewalchen�������������� 66����� 45:13.17��� 4:41.23�� 4:52  
���� 4��� 265����������������� GÖTZENDORFER Hermine������������������� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 63����� 48:05.60��� 7:33.66�� 5:10  
���� 5��� 275����������������� GRUBER Rosa� ����������������������������������������������������57����� 52:33.61�� 12:01.67�� 5:39  
���� 6���� 41����������������� ZIRWIG Heidi�������������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 62����� 53:53.78�� 13:21.84�� 5:48  
���� 7���� 28����������������� TEUFL Heidi��������������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 62����� 54:16.07�� 13:44.13�� 5:50  
���� 8���� 72����������������� WIMMER Manuela������������������ A����� Willis Sportshop�������� 65����� 55:12.30�� 14:40.36�� 5:56  
�  
Damen AKF 50*1947/1956,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1���� 95����������������� KREUTZER Rosi������������������� A����� UFC Puchkirchen��������� 49����� 43:48.50������ 0.00�� 4:43  
���� 2��� 115����������������� KIENAST Frieda������������������ A����� UFC Puchkirchen��������� 56����� 47:49.34��� 4:00.84�� 5:09  
���� 3���� 99����������������� KATZLBERGER Maria��������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 55����� 48:29.16��� 4:40.66�� 5:13  
���� 4���� 85����������������� PURRER Christine���������������� A����� Lauftreff Lenzing������� 50����� 49:47.89��� 5:59.39�� 5:21  
���� 5��� 233����������������� GAISBÖCK Johanna����������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 47����� 52:15.20��� 8:26.70�� 5:37  
�  
Damen AKF 60*1937/1946,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 132����������������� EGGER Susanna������������������� A����� ATSV Timelkam����������� 40��� 1:05:06.30������ 0.00�� 7:00  
�  
Herren Allgem.Klasse*1977/1986,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1���� 21����������������� LACHER Christoph���������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 83����� 33:25.01� �����0.00�� 3:36  
���� 2���� 22����������������� HUEMER Johann������������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 82����� 34:39.06��� 1:14.05�� 3:44  
���� 3���� 11����������������� ÖTTL Michael�������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:44.01��� 1:19.00�� 3:44  
���� 4��� 271����������������� KIELEITHNER Christoph������������������ ATTG�������������������� 80����� 36:33.20��� 3:08.19�� 3:56  
���� 5���� 18����������������� HITTENBERGER Hannes������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 36:51.82��� 3:26.81�� 3:58  
���� 6��� 174����������������� PLATZER Michael����������������� A����� Attnang����������������� 79����� 36:59.20��� 3:34.19�� 3:59  
���� 7��� 269����������������� SELTHAFNER Andreas���������������������������������������� ������81����� 37:54.60��� 4:29.59�� 4:05  
���� 8��� 198����������������� KIBLER Helmut������������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 77����� 38:03.15��� 4:38.14�� 4:05  
���� 9���� 15����������������� ADAM Mario���������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 78����� 38:12.54��� 4:47.53�� 4:07  
��� 10���� 83����������������� BURGER Daniel������������������� A����� HVM Zipf���������������� 79����� 41:48.07��� 8:23.06�� 4:30  
��� 11��� 151����������������� MERTENS Manuel������������������ A����� Fitness Team Schicht���� 80����� 45:21.24�� 11:56.23�� 4:53  
��� 12���� 63����������������� JETZINGER Herbert��������������� A����� SV Aurach��������������� 86����� 46:44.59�� 13:19.58�� 5:02  
��� 13��� 999����������������� HOFSTÄTTER Marcel����������������� �����SC Ruyan-Europe Schw���� 97����� 55:53.42�� 22:28.41�� 6:01  
��� 14��� 110����������������� THOMAE Lukas�������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 92��� 1:00:22.16�� 26:57.15�� 6:29  
�  
Herren AKM 30*1967/1976,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1���� �5����������������� PRETZL Robert������������������� A����� LC MKW Hausruck��������� 70����� 31:39.87������ 0.00�� 3:24  
���� 2����� 1����������������� ZECHLEITNER Gerhard������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 68����� 32:03.06����� 23.19�� 3:27  
�� ��3��� 142����������������� RIEDL Norbert������������������� A����� LC MKW Hausruck��������� 75����� 33:06.72��� 1:26.85�� 3:34  
���� 4��� 120����������������� KLIBA Gerhard������������������� A������������������������������ 75����� 36:37.14��� 4:57.27�� 3:56  
���� 5���� 98����������������� WEISSENBRUNNER Heinz������������ A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 70����� 36:53.08��� 5:13.21�� 3:58  
���� 6��� 272����������������� MOSER Kurt����������������������������� LCAV Doubrava����������� 68����� 37:03.59��� 5:23.72�� 3:59  
���� 7���� 96����������������� SCHMITZBERGER Alois������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 67����� 39:01.76��� 7:21.89�� 4:12  
���� 8��� 278����������������� KOHBERGER Alois������������������������ Puchkirchen������������� 72����� 39:34.68��� 7:54.81�� 4:15  
���� 9��� 153����������������� WAURISCH Jochen����������������� A����� Ampflwang��������������� 75����� 39:40.25��� 8:00.38�� 4:16  
��� 10���� 44����������������� STOCKINGER Christoph������������ A����� Union Neukirchen�������� 73���� �39:41.27��� 8:01.40�� 4:16  
��� 11��� 156����������������� HEMETSBERGER Hannes������������� A����� UFC Puchkirchen��������� 74����� 40:33.63��� 8:53.76�� 4:22  
��� 12��� 158����������������� SANIO Michael������������������� A����� ULF Mondsee������������ �70����� 40:42.14��� 9:02.27�� 4:23  
��� 13��� 279����������������� HABRING Johannes����������������������� BPÖ��������������������� 70����� 41:59.88�� 10:20.01�� 4:31  
��� 14��� 274����������������� SIX Alois������������������������������ Vöcklamarkt���� ���������68����� 42:10.20�� 10:30.33�� 4:32  
��� 15���� 25����������������� AIGNER Gerhard������������������ A����� Vöcklabruck������������� 72����� 42:25.70�� 10:45.83�� 4:34  
��� 16���� 27����������������� HAUSER Arnold������������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 68����� 43:41.07�� 12:01.20�� 4:42  
��� 17��� 232����������������� FUCHS Roland���������������������������������������������������� 67����� 45:54.35�� 14:14.48�� 4:56  
��� 18���� 92����������������� WOLFSGRUBER Meinhard������������ A����� Vöcklamarkt������������� 73����� 47:22.97�� 15:43.10�� 5:06  
��� 19��� 152����������������� GAISBAUER Josef����������������� A����� Fitness Team Schicht���� 76����� 48:09.76�� 16:29.89�� 5:11  
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��� 20��� 235����������������� SCHÜCHNER Vucko���������������� ���������������������������������75����� 49:02.16�� 17:22.29�� 5:16  
��� 21��� 183����������������� MARX Bernhard������������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 70����� 50:45.73�� 19:05.86�� 5:27  
��� 22��� 212����������������� KALLEITNER Gregor������ ���������A����� ULC Gampern������������� 68����� 52:09.82�� 20:29.95�� 5:37  
�  
Herren AKM 40*1957/1966,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1����� 2����������������� BRANDNER Klaus������������������ A����� LC Sicking�������������� 62����� 31:36.10������ 0.00�� 3:24  
���� 2����� 4����������������� SCHMID Franz�������������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 64����� 32:14.37����� 38.27�� 3:28  
���� 3����� 3����������������� BRANDNER Peter������������������ A����� LC Sicking�������������� 65����� 32:34.33����� 58.23 ��3:30  
���� 4���� 20����������������� ROHRINGER Josef����������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 63����� 32:46.81��� 1:10.71�� 3:31  
���� 5����� 7����������������� WIMMER Robert������������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 64����� 33:14.31��� 1:38.21�� 3:34  
���� 6���� 10����������������� SCHIEMER Charly����������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 60����� 35:08.51��� 3:32.41�� 3:47  
���� 7��� 211����������������� RASCHBöCK Josef����������������� A����� OÖ Sparkasse Vöcklab���� 58����� 35:47.96��� 4:11.86�� 3:51  
���� 7��� 194����������������� ZIEGLER Josef������������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 62����� 35:47.96��� 4:11.86�� 3:51  
���� 9��� 114����������������� GRABNER Hubert������������������ A����� Union Innerschwand������ 64� ����36:00.51��� 4:24.41�� 3:52  
��� 10����� 9����������������� PEER Willi���������������������� A����� Willis Sportshop�������� 61����� 37:01.68��� 5:25.58�� 3:59  
��� 11���� 16����������������� STERRER Josef������������������� A����� ULC Gampern��������� ����64����� 38:02.40��� 6:26.30�� 4:05  
��� 12��� 180����������������� HOLLERWöGER Franz��������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 57����� 38:04.64��� 6:28.54�� 4:06  
��� 13��� 276����������������� DWORSCHAK Markus������������������������������������ ������������63����� 39:23.18��� 7:47.08�� 4:14  
��� 14��� 157����������������� MAIER Alfred�������������������� A����� RC Schwanenstadt�������� 57����� 40:23.45��� 8:47.35�� 4:21  
��� 15��� 146����������������� EBERT Andreas������������������� A����� Waidhofen/Ybbs���������� 62����� 41:16.12��� 9:40.02�� 4:26  
��� 16��� 262����������������� WIRL Peter����������������������������� LCAV Doubrava����������� 58����� 41:30.25��� 9:54.15�� 4:28  
��� 17��� 101����������������� KINZL Hans���������������������� A�� ���LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 61����� 41:46.00�� 10:09.90�� 4:29  
��� 18��� 205����������������� VOGLHUBER Kurt������������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 58����� 41:54.14�� 10:18.04�� 4:30  
��� 19��� 244����������������� ETTLINGER Alfred������������ �����������Vorchdorf��������������� 58����� 42:54.13�� 11:18.03�� 4:37  
��� 20��� 261����������������� GEHMAIER Johann������������������������ Union Gampern����������� 58����� 44:35.95�� 12:59.85�� 4:48  
��� 21���� 93����������������� JETZINGER Johann���� ������������A����� ELK Hütte��������������� 58����� 44:43.79�� 13:07.69�� 4:49  
��� 22��� 189����������������� MAYRHOFER Gerhard��������������� A����� Regau������������������� 62����� 45:25.74�� 13:49.64�� 4:53  
��� 23��� 226����������������� SHADI Engelbrecht���������������������� LC Sicking�������������� 64����� 49:04.20�� 17:28.10�� 5:17  
�  
Herren AKM 50*1947/1956,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1���� 19����������������� GATTERMANN Franz���������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 55����� 34:38.56������ 0.00�� 3:44  
���� 2���� 12����������������� VOGTENHUBER Ernst��������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 48����� 37:16.98��� 2:38.42�� 4:01  
���� 3��� 199����������������� HUMER Ernst��������������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 53����� 37:56.70 ���3:18.14�� 4:05  
���� 4���� 31����������������� THALBAUER Franz����������������� A����� Postsportverein OÖ V���� 50����� 38:47.57��� 4:09.01�� 4:10  
���� 5��� 277����������������� WIESINGER Franz������������������������ LC Sicking�������������� 56����� 38:56.14��� 4:17.58�� 4:11  
���� 6���� 40����������������� ZIRWIG Gerhard������������������ A����� LC Sicking�������������� 56����� 40:23.13��� 5:44.57�� 4:21  
���� 7��� 108����������������� EICHHORN Herbert���������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 51����� 41:37.75��� 6:59.19�� 4:29  
���� 8���� 29����������������� KASTNER Alois������������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 52����� 41:59.23��� 7:20.67�� 4:31  
���� 9��� 267����������������� KRAXBERGER Leo������������������������� LC Scharfes Eck Wels���� 49����� 42:15.27��� 7:36.71�� 4:33  
��� 10��� 105����������������� CEPIN Gerhard������������������� A����� Frankenburg������������� 51����� 46:12.35�� 11:33.79�� 4:58  
�  
Herren AKM 60*1937/1946,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 165����������������� BLUM Wilhelm�������������������� A����� SK VÖEST���������������� 38����� 39:44.14������ 0.00�� 4:16  
���� 2��� 273����������������� RINNBACHER Johann���������������������� Traunkirchen������������ 46����� 40:29.61����� 45.47�� 4:21  
���� 3���� 13������������ �����KAINDL Erich�������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 45����� 40:47.02��� 1:02.88�� 4:23  
���� 4��� 169����������������� EBNER Karl���������������������� A����� Frankenburg������������� 43����� 41:08.67��� 1:24.53�� 4:25  
���� 5���� 80���� �������������FELLNER Willi������������������� D����� WSV Königssee����������� 41����� 44:14.72��� 4:30.58�� 4:45  
���� 6��� 166����������������� RADAUER Ernst������������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 46����� 45:12.53��� 5:28.39�� 4:52  
�  
Herren AKM 70*1936/älter,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 164����������������� ALTECKER Johann����������������� A����� St. Florian������������� 36����� 43:27.48������ 0.00�� 4:40  
���� 2���� 81����������������� STROBL Mathias������������������ A����� Union Innerschwand������ 25��� 1:01:33.55�� 18:06.07�� 6:37  
�  
280 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 244  
�  
Gesamtwertung Damen 
���� 1����� 6����������������� QUEHENBERGER Anita��������� �����A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 67����� 39:39.47������ 0.00�� 4:16  
���� 2��� 208����������������� DURINGER Maria������������������ A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 63����� 40:31.94����� 52.47�� 4:21  
���� 3���� 97����������������� SCHMITZBERGER Andrea������������ A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 70����� 41:01.31��� 1:21.84�� 4:25  
���� 4��� 155����������������� ASTECKER Angelika��������������� A����� HFC Roitham������������� 76����� 42:17.72��� 2:38.25�� 4:33  
���� 5��� 270����������������� HÖLLNSTEINER Sandra�������������������� LG Schartner Bombe������ 86����� 42:49.75��� 3:10.28�� 4:36  
���� 6���� 26����������������� HOLZINGER Barbara��������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 67����� 42:58.91��� 3:19.44�� 4:37  
���� 7���� 14����������������� ADAM Bernadette����������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:01.68��� 3:22.21�� 4:38  
���� 8���� 17����������������� HOCHRAINER Cornelia������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:28.56��� 3:49.09�� 4:40  
���� 9���� 95������������� ����KREUTZER Rosi������������������� A����� UFC Puchkirchen��������� 49����� 43:48.50��� 4:09.03�� 4:43  
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��� 10��� 100����������������� KINZL Inge���������������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 63����� 43:52.57��� 4:13.10�� 4:43  
��� 11���� 74����� ������������HORVATH Eva��������������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 67����� 44:30.53��� 4:51.06�� 4:47  
��� 12��� 171����������������� STAUFER Birgit������������������ A����� Pinsdorf���������������� 67����� 44:30.84��� 4:51.37�� 4:47  
��� 13��� 103����������������� ZILLES Gabriele����������������� A����� Seewalchen�������������� 66����� 45:13.17��� 5:33.70�� 4:52  
��� 14��� 115����������������� KIENAST Frieda������������������ A����� UFC Puchkirchen��������� 56����� 47:49.34��� 8:09.87�� 5:09  
�� �15���� 23����������������� RADAUER Kerstin����������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 75����� 47:54.48��� 8:15.01�� 5:09  
��� 16��� 265����������������� GÖTZENDORFER Hermine������������������� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 63����� 48:05.60��� 8:26.13�� 5:10  
��� 17���� 99����������������� KATZLBERGER Maria��������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 55����� 48:29.16��� 8:49.69�� 5:13  
��� 18��� 104����������������� HEHENFELDER Agnes��������������� A����� ATSV Timelkam����������� 67����� 48:37.71��� 8:58.24�� 5:14  
��� 19��� 185����������������� KREUTZER Karin������������������ A����� UFC Puchkirchen��������� 85����� 48:38.88��� 8:59.41�� 5:14  
��� 20���� 85����������������� PURRER Christine���������������� A����� Lauftreff Lenzing������� 50����� 49:47.89�� 10:08.42�� 5:21  
��� 21��� 233����������������� GAISBÖCK Johanna����������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 47����� 52:15.20�� 12:35.73�� 5:37  
��� 22��� 200����������������� MAIR Hannelore������������������ A����� Aurach������������������ 84���� �52:24.89�� 12:45.42�� 5:38  
��� 23��� 275����������������� GRUBER Rosa����������������������������������������������������� 57����� 52:33.61�� 12:54.14�� 5:39  
��� 24��� 225����������������� GEHMAIER Marlies����������������������� ULC Gampern������������ �83����� 52:51.59�� 13:12.12�� 5:41  
��� 25���� 41����������������� ZIRWIG Heidi�������������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 62����� 53:53.78�� 14:14.31�� 5:48  
��� 26��� 209����������������� PRIEWASSER Barbara�������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 69����� 54:11.45�� 14:31.98�� 5:50  
��� 27���� 28����������������� TEUFL Heidi��������������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 62����� 54:16.07�� 14:36.60�� 5:50  
��� 28���� 72����������������� WIMMER Manuela������������������ A����� Willis Sportshop�������� 65����� 55:12.30�� 15:32.83�� 5:56  
��� 29��� 201����������������� NEUBAUER Stefanie��������������� A����� Schörfling�������������� 83����� 56:52.35�� 17:12.88�� 6:07  
��� 30��� 133����������������� GSTöTTNER Andrea���������������� A����� �������������������������71��� 1:02:28.23�� 22:48.76�� 6:43  
��� 31��� 280����������������� WALZER Isabella������������������������������������������������� 88��� 1:04:40.81�� 25:01.34�� 6:57  
��� 32��� 132����������������� EGGER Susanna������������������ �A����� ATSV Timelkam����������� 40��� 1:05:06.30�� 25:26.83�� 7:00  
  

Gesamtwertung Herren 
���� 1����� 2����������������� BRANDNER Klaus������������ ������A����� LC Sicking�������������� 62����� 31:36.10������ 0.00�� 3:24  
���� 2����� 5����������������� PRETZL Robert������������������� A����� LC MKW Hausruck��������� 70����� 31:39.87������ 3.77�� 3:24  
���� 3����� 1����������������� ZECHLEITNER Gerhard������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 68����� 32:03.06����� 26.96�� 3:27  
���� 4����� 4����������������� SCHMID Franz�������������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 64����� 32:14.37����� 38.27�� 3:28  
���� 5����� 3����������������� BRANDNER Peter������������������ A����� LC Sicking�������������� 65����� 32:34.33����� 58.23�� 3:30  
���� 6���� 20����������������� ROHRINGER Josef����������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 63����� 32:46.81��� 1:10.71�� 3:31  
���� 7��� 142����������������� RIEDL Norbert������������������� A����� LC MKW Hausruck��������� 75����� 33:06.72��� 1:30.62�� 3:34  
���� 8����� 7����������������� WIMMER Robert������������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 64����� 33:14.31��� 1:38.21�� 3:34  
���� 9���� 21������������ �����LACHER Christoph���������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 83����� 33:25.01��� 1:48.91�� 3:36  
��� 10���� 19����������������� GATTERMANN Franz���������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 55����� 34:38.56��� 3:02.46�� 3:44  
��� 11���� 22���� �������������HUEMER Johann������������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 82����� 34:39.06��� 3:02.96�� 3:44  
��� 12���� 11����������������� ÖTTL Michael�������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:44.01��� 3:07.91�� 3:44  
��� 13��� �10����������������� SCHIEMER Charly����������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 60����� 35:08.51��� 3:32.41�� 3:47  
��� 14��� 211����������������� RASCHBöCK Josef����������������� A����� OÖ Sparkasse Vöcklab���� 58����� 35:47.96��� 4:11.86�� 3:51  
� ��14��� 194����������������� ZIEGLER Josef������������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 62����� 35:47.96��� 4:11.86�� 3:51  
��� 16��� 114����������������� GRABNER Hubert������������������ A����� Union Innerschwand������ 64����� 36:00.51��� 4:24.41�� 3:52  
��� 17��� 271����������������� KIELEITHNER Christoph������������������ ATTG�������������������� 80����� 36:33.20��� 4:57.10�� 3:56  
��� 18��� 120����������������� KLIBA Gerhard������������������� A������������������������������ 75����� 36:37.14��� 5:01.04�� 3:56  
��� 19���� 18����������������� HITTENBERGER Hannes������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 36:51.82��� 5:15.72�� 3:58  
��� 20���� 98����������������� WEISSENBRUNNER Heinz������������ A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 70����� 36:53.08��� 5:16.98�� 3:58  
��� 21��� 174����������������� PLATZER Michael����������������� A����� Attnang����������������� 79����� 36:59.20��� 5:23.10�� 3:59  
��� 22����� 9����������������� PEER Willi���������������������� A����� Willis Sportshop�������� 61��� ��37:01.68��� 5:25.58�� 3:59  
��� 23��� 272����������������� MOSER Kurt����������������������������� LCAV Doubrava����������� 68����� 37:03.59��� 5:27.49�� 3:59  
��� 24���� 12����������������� VOGTENHUBER Ernst��������������� A����� ULC Gampern����������� ��48����� 37:16.98��� 5:40.88�� 4:01  
��� 25��� 269����������������� SELTHAFNER Andreas���������������������������������������������� 81����� 37:54.60��� 6:18.50�� 4:05  
��� 26��� 199����������������� HUMER Ernst��������������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava� ����������53����� 37:56.70��� 6:20.60�� 4:05  
��� 27���� 16����������������� STERRER Josef������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 64����� 38:02.40��� 6:26.30�� 4:05  
��� 28��� 198����������������� KIBLER Helmut������������������� A����� LC Sicking�������������� 77����� 38:03.15��� 6:27.05�� 4:05  
��� 29��� 180����������������� HOLLERWöGER Franz��������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 57����� 38:04.64��� 6:28.54�� 4:06  
��� 30���� 15����������������� ADAM Mario���������������������� A���� �ULC Gampern������������� 78����� 38:12.54��� 6:36.44�� 4:07  
��� 31���� 31����������������� THALBAUER Franz����������������� A����� Postsportverein OÖ V���� 50����� 38:47.57��� 7:11.47�� 4:10  
��� 32��� 277����������������� WIESINGER Franz��������������� ���������LC Sicking�������������� 56����� 38:56.14��� 7:20.04�� 4:11  
��� 33���� 96����������������� SCHMITZBERGER Alois������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 67����� 39:01.76��� 7:25.66�� 4:12  
��� 34��� 276����������������� DWORSCHAK Markus������ ������������������������������������������63����� 39:23.18��� 7:47.08�� 4:14  
��� 35��� 278����������������� KOHBERGER Alois������������������������ Puchkirchen������������� 72����� 39:34.68��� 7:58.58�� 4:15  
��� 36��� 153����������������� WAURISCH Jochen����������������� A����� Ampflwang��������������� 75����� 39:40.25��� 8:04.15�� 4:16  
��� 37���� 44����������������� STOCKINGER Christoph������������ A����� Union Neukirchen�������� 73����� 39:41.27��� 8:05.17�� 4:16  
��� 38��� 165����������������� BLUM Wilhelm�������������������� A����� SK VÖEST���������������� 38����� 39:44.14��� 8:08.04�� 4:16  
��� 39���� 40����������������� ZIRWIG Gerhard������������������ A����� LC Sicking�������������� 56����� 40:23.13��� 8:47.03�� 4:21  
��� 40��� 157���������������� �MAIER Alfred�������������������� A����� RC Schwanenstadt�������� 57����� 40:23.45��� 8:47.35�� 4:21  
��� 41��� 273����������������� RINNBACHER Johann���������������������� Traunkirchen������������ 46����� 40:29.61��� 8:53.51�� 4:21  
��� 42��� 156�������� ���������HEMETSBERGER Hannes������������� A����� UFC Puchkirchen��������� 74����� 40:33.63��� 8:57.53�� 4:22  
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��� 43��� 158����������������� SANIO Michael������������������� A����� ULF Mondsee������������� 70����� 40:42.14��� 9:06.04�� 4:23  
��� 44���� 13 �����������������KAINDL Erich�������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 45����� 40:47.02��� 9:10.92�� 4:23  
��� 45��� 169����������������� EBNER Karl���������������������� A����� Frankenburg������������� 43����� 41:08.67��� 9:32.57�� 4:25  
��� 46��� 146����������������� EBERT Andreas������������������� A����� Waidhofen/Ybbs���������� 62����� 41:16.12��� 9:40.02�� 4:26  
��� 47��� 262����������������� WIRL Peter����������������������������� LCAV Doubrava����������� 58����� 41:30.25��� 9:54.15�� 4:28  
��� 48��� 108����������������� EICHHORN Herbert���������������� A����� LGA Schartner Bombe����� 51����� 41:37.75�� 10:01.65�� 4:29  
��� 49��� 101����������������� KINZL Hans���������������������� A����� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 61����� 41:46.00�� 10:09.90�� 4:29  
��� 50���� 83����������������� BURGER Daniel������������������� A����� HVM Zipf���������������� 79����� 41:48.07�� 10:11.97�� 4:30  
��� 51��� 205����������������� VOGLHUBER Kurt������������������ A����� ULC Gampern������������� 58����� 41:54.14� �10:18.04�� 4:30  
��� 52���� 29����������������� KASTNER Alois������������������� A����� LCAV Doubrava����������� 52����� 41:59.23�� 10:23.13�� 4:31  
��� 53��� 279����������������� HABRING Johannes����������������������� BPÖ��������������������� 70����� 41:59.88�� 10:23.78�� 4:31  
��� 54��� 274����������������� SIX Alois������������������������������ Vöcklamarkt������������� 68����� 42:10.20�� 10:34.10�� 4:32  
��� 55��� 267����������������� KRAXBERGER Leo������������������������� LC Scharfes Eck Wels���� 49����� 42:15.27�� 10:39.17�� 4:33  
��� 56���� 25����������������� AIGNER Gerhard������������������ A����� Vöcklabruck������������� 72����� 42:25.70�� 10:49.60�� 4:34  
��� 57��� 244����������������� ETTLINGER Alfred����������������������� Vorchdorf��������� ������58����� 42:54.13�� 11:18.03�� 4:37  
��� 58��� 164����������������� ALTECKER Johann����������������� A����� St. Florian������������� 36����� 43:27.48�� 11:51.38�� 4:40  
��� 59���� 27����������������� HAUSER Arnold������������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 68����� 43:41.07�� 12:04.97�� 4:42  
��� 60���� 80����������������� FELLNER Willi������������������� D����� WSV Königssee����������� 41����� 44:14.72�� 12:38.62�� 4:45  
��� 61��� 261����������������� GEHMAIER Johann������������������������ Union Gampern����������� 58����� 44:35.95�� 12:59.85�� 4:48  
��� 62���� 93����������������� JETZINGER Johann���������������� A����� ELK Hütte��������������� 58����� 44:43.79�� 13:07.69�� 4:49  
��� 63��� 166����������������� RADAUER Ernst������������������� A �����LGA Schartner Bombe����� 46����� 45:12.53�� 13:36.43�� 4:52  
��� 64��� 151����������������� MERTENS Manuel������������������ A����� Fitness Team Schicht���� 80����� 45:21.24�� 13:45.14�� 4:53  
��� 65��� 189����������������� MAYRHOFER Gerhard��������� ������A����� Regau������������������� 62����� 45:25.74�� 13:49.64�� 4:53  
��� 66��� 232����������������� FUCHS Roland���������������������������������������������������� 67����� 45:54.35�� 14:18.25�� 4:56  
��� 67��� 105����������������� CEPIN Gerhard����� ��������������A����� Frankenburg������������� 51����� 46:12.35�� 14:36.25�� 4:58  
��� 68���� 63����������������� JETZINGER Herbert��������������� A����� SV Aurach��������������� 86����� 46:44.59�� 15:08.49�� 5:02  
��� 69���� 92����������������� WOLFSGRUBER Meinhard������������ A����� Vöcklamarkt������������� 73����� 47:22.97�� 15:46.87�� 5:06  
��� 70��� 152����������������� GAISBAUER Josef����������������� A����� Fitness Team Schicht���� 76����� 48:09.76�� 16:33.66�� 5:11  
��� 71��� 235����������������� SCHÜCHNER Vucko������������������������������������������������� 75����� 49:02.16�� 17:26.06�� 5:16  
��� 72��� 226����������������� SHADI Engelbrecht���������������������� LC Sicking�������������� 64����� 49:04.20�� 17:28.10�� 5:17  
��� 73��� 183������������ �����MARX Bernhard������������������� A����� Naturfreunde Zipf������� 70����� 50:45.73�� 19:09.63�� 5:27  
��� 74��� 212����������������� KALLEITNER Gregor��������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 68����� 52:09.82�� 20:33.72�� 5:37  
��� 75��� 999���� �������������HOFSTÄTTER Marcel���������������������� SC Ruyan-Europe Schw���� 97����� 55:53.42�� 24:17.32�� 6:01  
��� 76��� 110����������������� THOMAE Lukas�������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 92��� 1:00:22.16�� 28:46.06�� 6:29  
��� 77��� �81����������������� STROBL Mathias������������������ A����� Union Innerschwand������ 25��� 1:01:33.55�� 29:57.45�� 6:37  

�Staffelwertung  (4 x 0.9 km) 
�  

��� 1.�� 617����� LG SCHARTNER BOMBE ATTERGAU������������ Martin Moser������������������������������� 2:54.53 �( 1)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Sandra Höllensteiner����������������������� 3:16.31� ( 2)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Christoph Lacher��������������������������� 2:58.25� ( 1)  
�������������� �������������������������������������������Hans Huemer�������������������������������� 2:47.29� ( 1)������ 11:56.38  
�  
��� 2.�� 618����� KARATE GAMPERN������������������������� Barbara Holzinger�������������������������� 3:36.56� ( 3)  
������������������� ��������������������������������������Arnold Hauser������������������������������ 3:06.44� ( 1)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Gregor Kalleitner�������������������������� 3:12.35� ( 3)  
����������������������������������������� ����������������Daniel Kritzinger�������������������������� 3:14.90� ( 2)������ 13:10.25  
�  
��� 3.�� 619����� UTC������������������������������������ Hans Peter Karrer�������������������������� 3:18.89� ( 2)  
���������������������������������������������� �����������Christian Seyringer������������������������ 3:22.83� ( 3)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Dominik Haberschuss������������������������ 3:10.94� ( 2)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Johann Reindl������������������������������ 3:51.66� ( 3)������ 13:44.32 
Ortsmeisterschaft Damen  
���� 1���� 14����������������� ADAM Bernadette�������� ���������A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:01.68������ 0.00�� 4:38  
���� 2���� 17����������������� HOCHRAINER Cornelia������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:28.56����� 26.88�� 4:40  
���� 3���� 23����������������� RADAUER Kerstin �����������������A����� ULC Gampern������������� 75����� 47:54.48��� 4:52.80�� 5:09  
���� 4��� 233����������������� GAISBÖCK Johanna����������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 47����� 52:15.20��� 9:13.52�� 5:37  
���� 5��� 225����������������� GEHMAIER Marlies����������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 83����� 52:51.59��� 9:49.91�� 5:41  
�  
Ortsmeisterschaft Herren  
���� 1���� 18����������������� HITTENBERGER Hannes������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 36:51.82������ 0.00�� 3:58  
�� ��2���� 12����������������� VOGTENHUBER Ernst��������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 48����� 37:16.98����� 25.16�� 4:01  
���� 3���� 16����������������� STERRER Josef������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 64����� 38:02.40��� 1:10.58�� 4:05  
���� 4���� 15����������������� ADAM Mario���������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 78����� 38:12.54��� 1:20.72�� 4:07  
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���� 5��� 261����������������� GEHMAIER Johann������������������������ Union Gampern����������� 58����� 44:35.95��� 7:44.13�� 4:48  
���� 6��� 232����������������� FUCHS Roland���������������������������������������������������� 67����� 45:54.35��� 9:02.53�� 4:56  
���� 7��� 110����������������� THOMAE Lukas�������������������� A����� ULC Gampern������������� 92��� 1:00:22.16�� 23:30.34�� 6:29  
�  

�  

�  
�  
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